3/6/2024 Week 10 of 10

Winter Golf League

Page 1

Wednesday 7:00 pm

Emerald Lanes

Team Numbers

Lanes 1-20

mbwr\:—\|‘*

Team Name

Gutter Mouths
Balls... Lickem
4 Balls 2 Splits
Lucky Split
Mean Gutters

Team Name

Gutter Busters
Smoke a Bowl

Balls & Dolls
Golfers Not Bowlers

#
6
7
8 FNGs
9
10

_# Team Name

11 Velvet Thunder

12 Little Lebowskis
13 Winter Golf

14 Last Place Champs
15 Who Gives a Split

# Team Name

Lane Assignments

16 Split Happens
17 Nads

18 Pocket Pounders
19 Rolling Rocks
20 Turd Ferguson

WkO01
Wk02
WkO03
Wk04
Wk05

WkO06
Wk07
Wk08
Wk09
Wk10

01/03
01/10
01/17
01/24
01/31

02/07
02/14
02/21
02/28
03/06

1-2

3-4 5-6 7-8 910

11-12 13-14 1516 17-18 19-20

1- 2
3-11
8-13
17-19
16- 6

10-15
20- 5
14-18
7- 4
14- 3

3-4 56 7-8 9-10
2-13 9-18 17-12 5-15
11-19 15-7 10- 6 20-18
16- 8 20-12 3-9 7-14
10-17 1-14 15-13 4-12

9-5 3-2 1419 1-11
15-18 11-13 16- 4 3-8
20-7 8-19 2-10 17-13
12-14 16-17 11- 5 6-19
20- 9 10-12 515 19-16

11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18

8- 1

4-19 20-10 7- 6

3-17 2-16 14-5 9-12
13- 6 10-11 4-18 1-15

19- 9

5-8 7-2 3-20

20-16 18- 6 8-12 13- 4
14-10 7-9 1-17 19- 2
5-4 15-12 3-6 11-16
2-18 20-1 13-9 8-10

1-18

8- 7 6-13 2-11

19-20
16- 14
1- 4
2-5
18- 11

17- 7
6-12
9- 1
3-15
17- 4 Manually assigned



